1
Classifica NumFis Cognome

638791 BALDO
638792 VASSALLO
630225 SERRA
637668 CECERE
632281 SCILLUFO
637431 PENNACCHIO
641423 GUAGLIARDO
8 638580 VALLECCHIA

Classifica definitiva

Sciabola maschile

FEDERAZIONE ITALTANA SCHERMA

({’\7 FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME
F/1 E

Esord./Prime Lame

Nome

EDUARDO
GABRIELE
ANTONIO
GIULIO
GIUSEPPE
ENRICO
VINCENZO
GEORGE

Del

20/02/00
24/11/00
01/04/00
24/11/00
24/02/00
09/09/00
02/01/00
30/12/00
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Denominazione

IL DISCOBOLO A.S.D.
IL DISCOBOLO A.S.D.

A.D.S. CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ
ASD CLUB SCHERMA SANTA FLAVIA FRANC
ASD CLUB SCHERMA SANTA FLAVIA FRANC
ASD CLUB SCHERMA SANTA FLAVIA FRANC
ASD CLUB SCHERMA SANTA FLAVIA FRANC
ASD CLUB SCHERMA SANTA FLAVIA FRANC
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